__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
All contents are Copyright © 2010 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Mini Media Converters
The Prisma Mini Media Converter measures less than 3.5 inches deep and 2 inches wide, and has both data
connections on the same side of the unit. The Prisma Mini Media Converter allows operation in extreme
temperatures, and offers several power and mounting options.
Figure 1. Prisma Mini Media Converter
The Prisma Mini Media Converter includes one fiber port that always operates at 100 Mbps FDX and one twisted

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
All contents are Copyright © 2010 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 5 of 5
Ordering Information
Table 3. Ordering Information
Prisma Mini Media Converter 10/100 Switching Media Converters - Single-Strand Fiber Part Number
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1310-SC/UPC, (1310xmt/1550rcv), 20 km 4013095
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1310/PLUS-SC/UPC, (1310xmt/1550rcv), 40 km 4013097
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1310/LONG-SC/UPC, (1310xmt/1550rcv), 60 km 4012325
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1550-SC/UPC, (1550xmt/1310rcv), 20 km 4013096
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1550/PLUS-SC/UPC, (1550xmt/1310rcv), 40 km 4013098
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1550/LONG-SC/UPC, (1550xmt/1310rcv), 60 km 4012336
Prisma Mini Media Converter 10/100 Switching Media Converters - CWDM, SC/UPC Part Number
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1430-SC/UPC (with AC power adapter) 4012141
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1450-SC/UPC (with AC power adapter) 4012142
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1470-SC/UPC (with AC power adapter) 4012143
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1490-SC/UPC (with AC power adapter) 4012144
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1510-SC/UPC (with AC power adapter) 4012145
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1530-SC/UPC (with AC power adapter) 4012146
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1550-SC/UPC (with AC power adapter) 4012147
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1570-SC/UPC (with AC power adapter) 4012148
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1590-SC/UPC (with AC power adapter) 4012149
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1610-SC/UPC (with AC power adapter) 4012150
Prisma Mini Media Converter 10/100 Switching Media Converters - CWDM, SC/APC Part Number
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1430-SC/APC (with AC power adapter) 4012173
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1450-SC/APC (with AC power adapter) 4012174
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1470-SC/APC (with AC power adapter) 4012175
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1490-SC/APC (with AC power adapter) 4012176
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1510-SC/APC (with AC power adapter) 4012177
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1530-SC/APC (with AC power adapter) 4012178
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1550-SC/APC (with AC power adapter) 4012179
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1570-SC/APC (with AC power adapter) 4012180
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1590-SC/APC (with AC power adapter) 4012181
Prisma Mini Media Converter, TP-TX/FX-SM1610-SC/APC (with AC power adapter) 4012182
Prisma Mini Media Converter - Accessories Part Number
Prisma Mini Media Converter, Hardened Housing, strand-mount 4011868
Cisco, Cisco Systems, the Cisco logo, and the Cisco Systems logo are registered trademarks or trademarks of Cisco
Systems, Inc. and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and certain other countries.